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First Name Last Name Organization Phone # Email Address
Kiran Balagani New York Institute of Technology (318) 514-9745 kbalagan@nyit.edu
David Balsillie IBM Research 402-990-3859 dcbalsil@us.ibm.com
Robert Bell Kynen, Inc. 703-437-1640, x201 rbell@kynen.com
John Bennis CGI Federal 571-292-6930 john.bennis@cgifederal.com
Roger Bernhardt Boeing Research & Technology (314) 303-8169 roger.d.berngardt@boeing.com
William Bonnice Draper Labs (617) 258-4129 wbonnice@draper.com
Dr. Terrance Boult Securics, Inc. and University of Colorado 719-963-0573 tboult@securics.com
Thomas Bowen Telcordia Technologies (315) 608-0250 bowen@research.telcordia.com
S. Alenka Brown-VanHoozer National Defense University 202-685-6344 brownvanhoozers@ndu.edu
Jim Brundage Tangible Software, Inc. (703) 942-8164 jbrundage@tangible.net
Gert Bruning Philips Electronics 202-962-8547 g.bruning@philips.com
John Casciano OneAlpha Corporation 703-944-4784 john.casciano@onealpha.com
Brian Collela SOSB, Inc. (410) 798-7776 brian@sosb.com
Michael Collins RedJack (301) 335-6352 michael.collins@redjack.com
Portia Cross USDA Animal Plant Health Inspection Service (919) 855-7144 Portia.O.Cross@aphis.usda.gov
Robert Cunningham MIT/LL (781) 981-7681 rkc@ll.mit.edu
Son Dao HRL Laboratories, LLC (310) 317-5682 skdao@hrl.com
John Dauplaise AZ-Tech international, Inc. 480-626-4800 rerpenbeck@az-techinc.com
Erika Davis Deloitte 571-882-5835 eridavis@deloitte.com
James Denaro The CipherLaw Group (202) 596-7303 james.denaro@cipherlawgroup.com
Yunbin Deng BAE Systems 781-262-4393 yunbin.deng@baesystems.com
Magruder Dent Aware, Inc. (240) 715-5278 mdent@aware.com
Samuel Dewolfe NPP Global 304-518-9077 sam@nppglobal.com
Tom Dibert Appen Butler Hill 315-339-6165 tdibert@appenbutlerhill.com
Joel Douglas Systems and Technology Research 978-684-2410 joel.douglas@systemstechnologyresearch.com
Rick Erpenbeck AZ-Tech international, Inc. 480-626-4800 rerpenbeck@az-techinc.com
Dave Florsek Deloitte 813-405-1942 dflorsek@deloitte.com
Barry Fox Boeing Research & Technology 314-518-7469 barry.r.fox@boeing.com
Lori Frantzve AZ-Tech international, Inc. 480-626-4800 rerpenbeck@az-techinc.com
Greg Frazier BAE Systems 703-284-8453 gregory.frazier@baesystems.com
Tim Gibson Draper Labs (617) 721-3413 tgibson@draper.com
Robert Gray BAE Systems 703-284-8431 robert.s.gray@baesystems.com
Chris Greamo Invincea Labs (703) 352-7713 chris.greamo@invincea.com
David Greer University of Tulsa (918) 631-6525 david-greer@utulsa.edu
Yong Guan Iowa State University (515) 294-8378 guan@iastate.edu
Dr. Tom Haigh Adventium Labs 763-438-2574 tom.haigh@adventiumlabs.org
Mark Happel Johns Hopkins University / Applied Physics Lab 240-228-9848 mark.happel@jhuapl.edu
Zachary Harbort University of Tulsa (918) 214-1414 zach-harbort@utulsa.edu
Martin Hofmann Lockheed Martin (856) 792-9711 martin.hofmann@lmco.com
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Todd Hughes Next Century Corporation (443) 545-3175 todd.hughes@nextentury.com
Eric Imsand Auburn University (334) 787-9826 imsand@auburn.edu
Jeppsen Isaac Aptima, Inc. 202-552-6111 ijeppsen@aptima.com
Gene Itkis MIT/LL (781) 981-6340 itkis@ll.mit.edu
Holger Jaenisch Sentar, Inc (256) 430-0860 holger.jaenisch@sentar.com
Adam Joseph DRS Defense Solutions 703-896-7229 ajoseph@drs-ds.com
Ioannis Kakadiaris University of Houston 713-743-1255 ioannisk@uh.edu
Herbert Kemp OneAlpha Corporation 703-798-9239 herb.kemp@onealpha.com
Thomas Ketcham Intensity Analytics Corporation 540-425-0707 tketcham@intensityanalytics.com
Kevin Killourhy Carnegie Mellon University 412-258-3266 ksk@cs.cmu.edu
Peter Kiss Sentar, Inc (256) 430-0860 peter.kiss@sentar.com
Dr. Daniel Koller SRI International 814-278-8051 daniel.koller@sri.com
Larry Koved IBM Research (914) 784-7891 koved@us.ibm.com
Michael Lack Invincea Labs (703) 201-2832 michael.lack@invincea.com
Ken Lehman Northrop Gumman 214-668-6148 ken.lehman@ngc.com
Charles Li Raytheon (571) 250-2338 charles_li@raytheon.com
Thomas Locke SOSB, Inc. (410) 533-2012 tblocke348@aol.com
Wayne Loveless Deloitte 571-882-6821 wloveless@deloitte.com
Amy Magnus Air Force Institute of Technology (937) 255-3636 amy.magnus@afit.edu
David Mankins Raytheon BBN Technologies 617-873-2873 dm@bbn.com
Dragos Margineantu Boeing Research & Technology 425-373-2910 dragos.d.margineantu@boeing.com
Jack Marin Raytheon BBN (410) 290-6139 jamarin@bbn.com
Mark Masone Deloitte 571-882-5071 mmasone@deloitte.com
Brian Matt JHU/APL 410-271-3874 brian.matt@jhuapl.edu
Roy Maxion Carnegie Mellon University (412) 268-7556 maxion@cs.cmu.edu
Jeff Maynard Biometric Signature ID (972) 436-6862 jeff.maynard@biosig-id.com
Claudia McKibbin SOSB, Inc. 410-798-1116 claudiam@sosb.com
Wayne Meitzler Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL) 509-375-3718 wayne.meitzler@pnnl.gov
Aaron Metzger Kynen, Inc. 703-437-1640, x222 ametzgeer@kynen.com
Sean Mitchem Southwest Research Institute (210) 522-2698 smitchem@swri.org
Ekemma Mmeje Mega Group, Inc. 301-943-6096 blessing.m@live.com
Kristi Moe ReallaeR, LLC 800-816-1913 moe@reallaer.com
Bill Morgan Biometric Signature ID (972) 436-6862 bill.morgan@biosig-id.com
Ernst Mucke L-1 Identity Solutions (201) 536-5216 emucke@l1id.com
Barrett Natalie Johns Hopkins University / Applied Physics Lab (204) 228-2128 Natalie.Barrett@jhuapl.edu
Alok Nigam Global InfoTek, Inc. 703-652-1600 nigam@globalinfotek.com
Michael Paley Aptima, Inc. (202) 552-6117 paley@aptima.com
David Payton HRL Laboratories, LLC (310) 317-5685 payton@hrl.com
Tamar Peli Draper Labs (617) 258-3608 tpeli@draper.com
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Vir Phoha Louisiana Tech University (318) 257-2298 phoha@latech.edu
Christine Podilchuk Star Technologies (732) 542-3113 cpodilchuk@dsci.com
Andrew Potter Sentar, Inc (256) 430-0860 andrew.potter@sentar.com
Troy Potter Unisys (703) 439-5343 troy.potter@unisys.com
Anil Ramcharan Deloitte 571-882-7059 aramcharan@deloitte.com
Gladys Range GVR Systems Automation, Inc. 301-622-3329 gvr@gvr_research.com
Dave Read CGI Federal 703-853-8631 david.read1@stanleyassociates.com
Bryan Rock Project Management and Consulting LLC (800) 971-3194 brock@pmcva.com
Anshu Saksena Johns Hopkins University / Applied Physics Lab 240-228-7809 Anshu.saksena@jhuapl.edu
Robert Schrag Global InfoTek, Inc. 703-652-1600, x321 rschrag@globalinfotek.com
Eileen Sexton Imageware Systems, Inc. 301-237-5632 esexton@iwsinc.com
Elaine Shi PARC 650-644-5599 eshi@parc.com
Arun Somani Iowa State University (515) 294-0442 arun@iastate.edu
James Spencer Carnegie Mellon University 703-908-2182 jlspencer@sei.cmu.edu
Angelos Stavrou George Mason University 571-286-2530 astavrou@gmu.edu
Thomas Stephenson BAE Systems 781-273-3388, x4293 thomas.stephenson@baesystems.com
David Stevens Decision Engineering Corporation (908) 309-1887 dstevens@deceng.net
David Sullivan Olea Systems 415-828-6866 dsullivan@oleasys.com
Ron Sutton Deloitte 813-405-1911 rosutton@deloitte.com
Guy Swope Raytheon (571) 250-2339 guy_swope@raytheon.com
Charles Tapperts Pace University (914) 773-3989 ctappert@pace.edu
Ken Theriault Raytheon BBN Technologies 617-873-3139 theriault@bbn.com
Irby Thompson Pikewerks Corporation 256-325-0010 irby.thompson@pikewerks.com
Jorge Tierno Boston Fusion Corporation 617-583-5730, x102 jorge.tierno@bostonfusion.com
David Turner Trio Consulting 703-969-8411 david.turner@trio-consulting.com
Al Underbrink Sentar, Inc (256) 430-0860 al.underbrink@sentar.com
Ersin Uzun PARC 650-812-4419 ersin.uzun@parc.com
Phillip Vincenzes NetVentures Enterprises, LLC (703) 340-9560 phil.vincenzes@netventures-llc.com
Brian Vosburgh Stonesoft (703) 203-4156 biran.vosburgh@stonesoft.com
Harry Wechsler George Mason University 703-993-1533 wechsler@gmu.edu
Carl Weir Lockheed Martin (610) 517-0213 carl.weir@lmco.com
Justin Wilder Siege Technologies, LLC 301-807-1015 justin.wilder@siegetechnologies.com
Arkady Yerukhimovich MIT/LL (781) 981-5730 arkady@ll.mit.edu
Brian Young Battelle (614) 424-3868 youngb@battelle.org
Avideh Zakhor U.C. Berkeley 510-384-3272 avz@eecs.berkeley.edu
Majid Zandipour BAE Systems 781-262-4597 majid.zandipour@baesystems.com
Zhensheng Zhang Argon ST 858-623-9424, x339 z.zhang@argonst.com
Jiangying Zhou Teledyne Scientific and Imaging LLC (919) 323-4782 jzhou@teledyne.com
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